
GD GD

0,889 0,628

0,858 0,608

0,694 0,580

0,669 0,551

0,534

GD GD

0,527 0,475

0,494 0,469

0,490 0,450

0,476 0,390

0,364

0,363

0,340

0,287

0,285

0,275

GD GD

1,418

1,368

1,208

1,139

1,078

1,045

0,920

0,855

0,802

0,796

0,770

0,718

0,700

0,683

I. Mannschaft

Spieler

Sasch Lubeck | 0177-6755347

Team-Manager

II. Mannschaft

BVNR | Oberliga

Dreiband | MB

Aufstellung Spieler

Position  1

Temming, Sven

Ersatz

Mächel, Kai-Uwe

van den Berg, Uwe

Uwe van den Berg | 0172-2069534

Position  1

Position  2

Position  3

Position 4  

Aufstellung

Position  3 Schulz, Stephan

Position 4  Bechert, Hans Ernst

Position  2

Position  1

Aufstellung Spieler

III. Mannschaft

BVNR | Verbandsliga

Dreiband | MB

Billard-Verband Niederrhein

 - Stammaufstellungen - 
Saison 2025-26

Position 4  Weber, Dirk

Position 5  

Position 6  

Bergmann, Roland

Gerlitzky, Rolf

Ersatz Schmithuisen, Christian

Position  1 Mönning, Ralf

Ersatz Metternich, Mike

IV. Mannschaft

BVNR | II.Landesliga

Dreiband | MB

Aufstellung Spieler

Position 2

Position  3

BVNR | Oberliga

Dreiband | MB

van Peer, Jack

Rosteck, Dirk

Floß, WilhelmPosition 2

Position 3 Lubeck, Jörg

Ersatz Assenmacher, Michael

Rahmfeld, Detlev

Lubeck, Sascha

Rademacher, Michael

Zimmer, Frank

Butterbach, Wilhelm

Baumbach, Daniel

Position 4  

Team-Manager

Ersatz Dittrich, Bernhard

Team-Manager Ralf Mönning | 0176-60952526

Team-Manager Stephan Schulz | 0171-7003366

Team-Manager Sven Temming | 0163-2342236

Schulz, Stephan

Assenmacher, Michael

Ersatz Floß, Wilhelm

Position  1 van Peer, Jack

Position  2 Temming, Sven

Position 3

1. Mannschaft
BVNR | Oberliga 

Vierkampf | TB

Aufstellung Spieler

Ersatz

Rosteck, Dirk

Position 4  Lubeck, Sascha

1. Mannschaft
BVNR | Oberliga 

Dreiband | TB

Aufstellung Spieler

van den Berg

Ersatz Liere, Rene

Position 3 van Bonn, Rüdiger

Position 4  Baumbach, Daniel

Position  1 Metternich, Mike

Position  2

Team-Manager Dirk Rosteck | 0163-9851797

Ersatz Lubeck, Sascha

Ersatz Mächel, Kai-Uwe

Ersatz Rademacher, Michael

Ersatz Schmithuisen, Christian

Ersatz Schulz, Stephan

Rosteck, Dirk

Ersatz Zimmer, Frank

Ersatz

Ersatz

Ersatz

Ersatz

Ersatz

Ersatz

Ersatz

Ersatz

Rahmfeld, Detlev

Mächel, Kai-Uwe

Butterbach, Wilhelm

Schmithuisen, Christian

Bechert, Hans Ernst

Zimmer, Frank Ersatz Temming, Sven

Ersatz van den Berg, Uwe

Ersatz van Peer, Jack



GD GD

1,045 0,682

0,919 0,675

0,855 0,668

0,802 0,662

0,795 0,626

0,770 0,612

0,718 0,550

0,700 0,544

0,434

0,368

Aufstellung Spieler

Position  1 Rahmfeld, Detlev

Position  2 Mächel, Kai-Uwe

Billardkreis Oberhausen
 - Stammaufstellungen -

Saison 2025-26 

2. Mannschaft
BKO | 1.Kreisliga 

Dreiband | TB
3. Mannschaft

BKO | 1.Kreisliga 

Dreiband | TB

Aufstellung Spieler

Position  1 Floß, Wilhelm

Ersatz Liere, Rene

Ersatz Rademacher, Michael

Position 2 Baumbach, Daniel

Position 3  

Ersatz Butterbach, Wilhelm

Ersatz Schmithuisen, Christian

Position 3  Bechert, Hans Ernst

Gerlitzky, Rolf

Bergmann, Roland

Jung, Klaus

Lubeck, Jörg

Team-Manager Daniel Baumbach | 0160-93024856

Position 4  Zimmer, Frank

Ersatz

Ersatz

Schulz, Stephan

Assenmacher, Michael

Position 4  

Position 5 

Position 6 

Position 7  

Ersatz

Dittrich, Bernhard

van Bonn, Rüdiger

Team-Manager Kai-Uwe Mächel | 0172-2582121


